
	SM 3. Multiple meta regression of moderators associated with the sensitivity of suicidal ideation for later suicide

	
	Coefficient
	Standard error
	Low limit
	Upper limit
	Z -value
	P-value

	Non-psychiatric samples
	-0.35
	0.30
	-0.94
	0.25
	-1.14
	0.25

	Hospital treated 
	-0.15
	0.24
	-0.61
	0.32
	-0.62
	0.54

	Mortality data base
	-0.27
	0.23
	-0.72
	0.17
	-1.20
	0.23

	Year of publication
	0.00
	0.01
	-0.02
	0.02
	0.01
	0.99

	Proportion of subjects with suicidal ideation
	4.75
	0.54
	3.69
	5.82
	8.73
	<0.001

	Intercept
	-1.56
	15.52
	-31.97
	28.85
	-0.10
	0.92

	R-square = 58%
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